26th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 40 - Barracuda Championship

Rank

OO NOUE WN

DA N U UTUUUUTUTUUDDSEDSDDDEDDEDDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNRNNNNRNNRRRRRRRRRR
PONPRPOOOMNIITUTPRWNRPROOIIMINIITOT PR WNRPOOOINIITUTHRWNRPRPOOLOINOODUPNWNROLOKNODUNAWNIERO

Team

Redstorm

John McKenna
Ten Men

Mayo

Lalaland

19 KC
Merchguy2
Wonder From Down Under
Hilton Mary
Snoopy

Bandits Birdies 1
Golfer 2
Wayne Crosby
Bart Tichelman
hhgallag

Golfer 1
Keenan Charles
The Rizz

LA Tichelman
Puzzle Queen
Longhorn

The Cog

Tman

Goss Williams
Billy C

Corona King
BroomeDawg
Team Tracy
BBGGR

Carol Tichelman
Bababooeys
Team Reaburn
Bigkrak
Hook'em
GRB-1

Roto

Hack & Slash
VOLS1

Birdie Bandits 2
Fore Scots
Faversham
SHED

Team Lisk

The Flying M
LeftiesRule

1) team
Gracery

Genie

Dick Dork
Lively Fore
Action Jaxson
Merchguyl
Left Coast Specialist
Cman

Pampas or Little Alley
urstillout
Woodstock
Crig's Imported Fools
GoldenBoy IlI
Back9Bruin

Big Will Golf
GDN Hopefuls
Crig's Fools
Tigers Wood

"ctrl" + IlFIl tO
search

Team Earnings

105,306,486
102,125,509
100,426,124
98,517,405
96,867,716
94,117,167
93,931,852
93,614,977
93,583,946
90,452,756
90,333,313
89,379,863
88,880,838
88,802,407
88,122,294
87,218,793
87,218,733
86,868,932
85,649,643
85,594,725
85,368,636
85,291,798
85,073,443
85,061,810
83,882,121
83,396,915
83,012,573
82,847,087
82,741,040
82,621,469
82,027,447
81,628,455
81,365,908
81,099,014
80,688,111
80,586,779
80,434,780
80,411,804
80,136,975
79,948,600
79,696,984
79,611,615
79,493,808
79,238,358
78,915,205
78,178,983
78,032,433
77,453,013
77,403,800
77,286,194
77,170,710
76,782,485
76,131,587
74,205,050
73,831,181
73,707,236
73,294,412
73,058,900
72,731,884
72,008,087
71,396,077
68,107,153
64,268,042
62,618,190
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Last Event
Genesis Scottish
Open
1
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2 Events Ago
Barbasol
Championship
1
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3 Events Ago

John Deere Classic
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